GEW

SHAR
SHAR
SHAR
SHAR
SHAR

VERD
VERD

MART
MART
ASHL
ASHL
M COD

CRW
CRW
CRW
CRW
CRW
GEW
GEW
GEW
GEW
GEW
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
ToDD
TOoD

SUMMER
SUMMER

2007

SsW 2007 LLC
KWF 2007 LLC
CRW 2007 LLC

LLC

SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

CRwW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE
CAMERON WANEK

TRAVIS WAGNER

I WAGNER

I WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M

I WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN
I WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
I WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST

KATI WAMEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
RONALD & JOYCE WAMEK IRREVOCABLE DYMWA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

RAHUL WAID

KEYHOLE PARTMERS, LLC

THIRD LAKE PARTNERS, LLC

ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDIMGS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDIMGS, LLC
MARA WAGNER

LEAH KUBIS

MIZMER COURT HOLDIMNGS, LLC

MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDIMGS, LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC

SAN MARCD HOLDINGS, LLC

SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC
SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMGS, LLC

NA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
HA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC

COVE HOLDINGS, LLC
COVE HOLDINGS, LLC

MNA LANDIMG HOLDIMGS, LLC

NA LANDING HOLDIMNGS, LLC

EY FURNITURE IMDUSTRIES IMNC
EY HOMESTORES LTD

E

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

RE. AND KAREN
. AND KAREM
. AND KAREMN
AND KAREN
AND KAREM
. AND KAREMN
SHARI WAGNER 2014

AERnEmRR

B2289

Lo I e [ o I e [ o e s o o v o e s o v e Qo L e O I o e [ O o o e o e e o v [ v I e o e s e L i e

1,005, 375.
1,005,488 .
252,022.
252,023,
1,010,617.
1,009, 540.
5,022,978.
231,600.
181, 502.
133,264.
101,438,
101, 548.
171,103.
100, 836.
100, 836.
100, 836.
766,509,
706,381.
100, 836.
101, 887.
945,179.

8,235,466,

1,768,050,

353,726,
2,615,360.
1,663,793,

1,161, 385.
836, 201.

882,988,
1,247,668,

1,261,035.

689,046,

384,953,
477,751.

21,486,926.

05/30/19

LARGE, ZERO AMD MEGATIVE BALAMCES

NAME

GAERIELLE E. WAMEK

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC
SOUTHERN

AGGREGATE TRANSPORT SERVICES
LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLS

LLC

LLC

LLE

LLS

WANEK JTWROS
WANEK JITWROS
WANEK JITWROS
WANEK JITWROS
WANEK JTWROS
WANEK JITWROS
RAT

aprprrpr

CAT

AN MNMONMNINNNDOoODO O
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COMFIDENTIAL

BALAMCE

250,028,

250,000,
1,000, 000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000,
1,000, 000.
1,000,000,
1,000,000,
1,000,000,
1,000,000.
1,000,000 .
1,000,000 .
10,000,000,
10,000, 000
10,000, 000 .
5,000, 000.
2,500,000,
1,000,000 .
1,000, 000.
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